

### TOURISTS ARRIVAL STATISTICS TO LANGKAWI 2005

MONTH	JETTY	CRUISE	AIRPORT		TOTAL	CURRENT TOTAL
			DOMESTIC	INTERNATIONAL		
JANUARY	75,320	6,234	22,652	3,779	107,985	107,985
FEBRUARY	98,986	8,186	22,577	3,387	133,136	241,121
MARCH	105,639	4,527	29,478	3,561	143,205	384,326
APRIL	95,510	2,025	22,802	2,166	122,503	506,829
MAY	109,444	0	27,183	2,911	139,538	646,367
JUNE	137,393	0	31,515	3,684	172,592	818,959
JULY	112,326	0	34,845	4,929	152,100	971,059
AUGUST	133,137	0	37,576	3,791	174,504	1,145,563
SEPTEMBER	117,087	0	31,443	2,691	151,221	1,296,784
OCTOBER	73,300	0	25,123	3,297	101,720	1,398,504
NOVEMBER	160,258	750	33,952	3,774	198,734	1,597,238
DECEMBER	179,343	12,155	40,664	5,887	238,049	1,835,287
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	1,397,743	33,877	359,810	43,857	<b>1,835,287</b>	